2021 NATIONAL 500 CLUB LAS VEGAS DOUBLES/SINGLES

SINGLES
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1
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PRIZE
$139.00
$117.00

$98.50
$98.50
$86.00
$80.00
$75.00
$69.00
$65.00
$60.00
$46.00
$42.00
$39.00
$35.00
$32.00
$26.50
$26.50
$21.00
$18.00
$14.00
$11.00

PRIZE
$237.00
$199.00
$171.00
$147.00
$124.00
$103.00

$82.00
$61.00

$1199 awarded
BOWLER
Linda Davis
Earline Edwards
Mary Culpepper
Joanne Staples
Georgia Godfrey
Mabel Binns
Daylyn Boyer
Linda Myer
Roxie Rock
Sheila Amour
Patricia Williams
Dawn Rumsey
Michelle Spigarelli
Shateka Williams
Tricia Thrasher
Mary Walker
Dodie Melendez
Elizabeth Floyd
Frances Vigil
Shannon Houston
Vicki Snyder

$1188 Awarded
BOWLERS
J Pinto/E Regan
L Davis/V Wiggins
R Goldwyn/K Shelton
Montgomery/M Spigarel
G Godfrey/D Melendez
J Staples/S Gilbert
P Silva/K Silva
L Blankenship/D Kassis

$42.00 M Culpepper/S Williams

SCORE
803
760
746
746
733
730
720
718
709
707
705
700
699
693
689
687
687
686
685
684
682

SCORES
670/728
715/682
694/702
671/716
663/717
704/658
675/676
699/650
643/697

TOTAL
1398
1397
1396
1387
1380
1362
1351
1349
1340



10 $22.00 J Pitts/D Boyer 665/667 1332
Doubles money is split between partners

ALL EVENTS $545 AWARDED

PLACE PRIZE BOWLER SCORE
1 $64.00 Linda Davis 1518
2 $53.00 Joanne Staples 1450
3 $46.00 Michelle Spigarelli 1415
4 $43.00 Earline Edwards 1405
5 $39.00 Dodie Melendez 1404
6 $37.00 Gerogia Godfrey 1396
7 $34.00 Tricia Thrasher 1392
8 $30.00 Shateka Williams 1390
8 $30.00 Edith Regan 1390
10 $27.00 Mary Culpepper 1389
11 $21.00 Daylyn Boyer 1387
12 $18.50 Roxie Rock 1376
12 $18.50 Sheila Amour 1376
14 $16.00 Linda Myer 1369
15 $14.00 Laura Blankenship 1363
16 $13.00 Elizabeth Floyd 1361
17 $11.00 Stacy Reyes 1359
18 $10.00 Carol Henricksen 1355
19 $8.00 Dawn Runsey 1341
20 $7.00 Frances Vigil 1340

21 $5.00 Valerie Wiggins 1337





